Datasheet
CDS10-ES1
Smart Gas Sensor Module
 Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions
Easy to Use
    CDS10-ES1 Smart Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 1 of 5
Easy solution for gas detection

    CDS10-ES1 Smart Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 4 of 5
Order Information
Product Gas Formula Partnumber Range Resolution Response Time
Smart Arsine Sensor Module AsH3 04-CDS10-ES1-AsH3-1-01 0-1 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
Smart Diborane Sensor Module B2H6 04-CDS10-ES1-B2H6-1-01 0-1 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
Smart Methyl Mercaptan Sensor Module CH4S
04-CDS10-ES1-CH4S-10-01 0-10 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-CH4S-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-CH4S-5000-01 0-5000 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
Smart Chlorine Sensor Module Cl2 04-CDS10-ES1-Cl2-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
Smart Carbon Monoxide Sensor Module CO
04-CDS10-ES1-CO-10-01 0-10 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-CO-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-CO-1000-01 0-1000 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-CO-2%-01 0-2% vol. 0.001% vol. < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
Smart Ethylene Oxide Sensor Module ETO (C2H4O)
04-CDS10-ES1-ETO-10-01 0-10 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-ETO-200-01 0-200 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-ETO-1000-01 0-1000 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
Smart Germane Gas Module GeH4 04-CDS10-ES1-GeH4-5-01 0-5 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
Smart Hydrogen Sensor Module H2
04-CDS10-ES1-H2-1000-01 0-1000 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-H2-5000-01 0-5000 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-H2-5%-01 0-5% vol. 0.001% vol. < 35 s (T90 < 90 s)
Smart Hydrogen Sulfide Sensor Module H2S
04-CDS10-ES1-H2S-5-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-H2S-10-01 0-10 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-H2S-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-H2S-1000-01 0-1000 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-H2S-5000-01 0-5000 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
Smart Formaldehyde Sensor Module HCHO
04-CDS10-ES1-HCHO-5-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-HCHO-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 60 s)
Smar Hydrogen Cyanide Sensor Module HCN 04-CDS10-ES1-HCN-50-01 0-50 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
Smart Ammonia Sensor Module NH3
04-CDS10-ES1-NH3-10-01 0-10 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s, no T90
04-CDS10-ES1-NH3-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s, no T90
Smart Nitrogen Dioxide Sensor Module NO2
04-CDS10-ES1-NO2-5-02 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-NO2-50-01 0-50 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-NO2-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-NO2-1000-01 0-1000 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-NO2-2000-01 0-2000 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
Smart Oxygen Sensor Module O2 04-CDS10-ES1-O2-25%-01 0-25% vol. 0.01% vol. < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
Smart Ozone Sensor Module O3
04-CDS10-ES1-O3-5-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-O3-50-01 0-50 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
04-CDS10-ES1-O3-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s)
    CDS10-ES1 Smart Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 5 of 5
Disclaimer